



Legislation Details

File #: 11-0953 **Version:** 1

Type: Bill **Status:** Passed

File created: 12/22/2011 **In control:** Consent

On agenda: 12/22/2011 **Final action:** 1/9/2012

Title: Approves a 4th amendment to the On-Call annual general engineering and professional services agreement with URS Corp., for one year with an annual maximum of \$500,000 and the total not to exceed \$2,500,000. (LAND USE, TRANSPORTATION & INFRASTRUCTURE) Approves a 4th amendment to the On-Call annual general engineering and professional services agreement with URS Corp.,for one year with an annual maximum of \$500,000 and the total not to exceed \$2,500,000. The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 1-23-12. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 12-22-11.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A bill for an ordinance approving the fourth amend - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an ordinance approving the fourth amend - BR11-0953 OC71228 URS Amendment 4 Executive Summary, 3. A bill for an ordinance approving the fourth amend - BR11-0953 OC71228 (4) - URS Ord Req, 4. A bill for an ordinance approving the fourth amend - CB11-0953_Bill_URS Corp amendment, 5. A bill for an ordinance approving the fourth amend - CB11-0953_Contract_URS Corp amendmnt

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/9/2012	4	City Council	passed	Pass
1/3/2012	3	City Council	ordered published	Pass
12/27/2011	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
12/22/2011	1	Consent	approved by consent	